
12.9.21 08:18 Women's Doubles (Class 2)
Main Draw

1. Round Final

9 HOFNER, Hermine AUT
31 SCHALLER, Negin AUT

14 JUHLIN, Maritha SWE
39 ZHIANG FREUND, Lin SWE

12 JANSSON, Eva-Lena SWE
8 HIORT, Cecilia SWE

32 SCHEURIG, Petra GER
34 SCHROVEN, Heike GER

14 M. JUHLIN
39 L. ZHIANG FREUND

3:2 (9  -3  10  -7  9)

32 P. SCHEURIG
34 H. SCHROVEN

3:1 (3  -6  3  8)

32 P. SCHEURIG
34 H. SCHROVEN

3:0 (10  3  11)



12.9.21 08:18 Women's Doubles (Class 2)
Consolation

1. Round Final

4 BRAUNSCHMID, Ansuela AUT
25 NILSSON, Gun SWE

Bye

37 VAN LEEUWEN, Natascha NED
13 JÓNSDÓTTIR, Vilborg ISL

21 MACALISTER, Leona SCO
27 PAUL, Joy SCO

4 A. BRAUNSCHMID
25 G. NILSSON

21 L. MACALISTER
27 J. PAUL

3:1 (7  11  -6  9)

 



12.9.21 08:18

Date Time Table

09 Sep 09:00 10

Women's Doubles (Class 2)

Group  1

Players

12 JANSSON, Eva-Lena SWE

8 HIORT, Cecilia SWE

9 HOFNER, Hermine AUT

31 SCHALLER, Negin AUT

21 MACALISTER, Leona SCO

27 PAUL, Joy SCO

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

3 : 0

0 : 3

2 : 3

3 : 2 3 : 1

1 : 3

Mt. Pts. Games Place

3  5 :  3 2

4  6 :  3 1

2  1 :  6 3

0  0 :  0 4

Match Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Result

533 -
12 E. JANSSON

8 C. HIORT

21 L. MACALISTER

27 J. PAUL
:11 5 :11 7 :11 8 :3 0

Umpire Winner
12 E. JANSSON

8 C. HIORT

535 -
12 E. JANSSON

8 C. HIORT

9 H. HOFNER

31 N. SCHALLER
:11 13 :11 9 :11 9 :11 13 :8 11 :2 3

Umpire Winner
9 H. HOFNER

31 N. SCHALLER

537 -
9 H. HOFNER

31 N. SCHALLER

21 L. MACALISTER

27 J. PAUL
:7 11 :11 9 :11 4 :11 7 :3 1

Umpire Winner
9 H. HOFNER

31 N. SCHALLER



12.9.21 08:18

Date Time Table

09 Sep 09:00 9

Women's Doubles (Class 2)

Group  2

Players

37 VAN LEEUWEN, Natascha NED

13 JÓNSDÓTTIR, Vilborg ISL

14 JUHLIN, Maritha SWE

39 ZHIANG FREUND, Lin SWE

4 BRAUNSCHMID, Ansuela AUT

25 NILSSON, Gun SWE

32 SCHEURIG, Petra GER

34 SCHROVEN, Heike GER

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

0 : 3

3 : 0

2 : 3

3 : 2

0 : 3

3 : 0

0 : 3

3 : 0

3 : 1

1 : 3

0 : 3

3 : 0

Mt. Pts. Games Place

3  0 :  9 4

5  8 :  4 2

4  4 :  6 3

6  9 :  2 1

Match Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Result

539 -
37 N. VAN LEEUWEN

13 V. JÓNSDÓTTIR

4 A. BRAUNSCHMID

25 G. NILSSON
:8 11 :10 12 :12 14 :0 3

Umpire Winner
4 A. BRAUNSCHMID

25 G. NILSSON

540 -
14 M. JUHLIN

39 L. ZHIANG FREUND

32 P. SCHEURIG

34 H. SCHROVEN
:11 5 :11 8 :2 11 :7 11 :7 11 :2 3

Umpire Winner
32 P. SCHEURIG

34 H. SCHROVEN

541 -
37 N. VAN LEEUWEN

13 V. JÓNSDÓTTIR

14 M. JUHLIN

39 L. ZHIANG FREUND
:4 11 :7 11 :6 11 :0 3

Umpire Winner
14 M. JUHLIN

39 L. ZHIANG FREUND

542 -
4 A. BRAUNSCHMID

25 G. NILSSON

32 P. SCHEURIG

34 H. SCHROVEN
:5 11 :6 11 :13 15 :0 3

Umpire Winner
32 P. SCHEURIG

34 H. SCHROVEN

543 -
14 M. JUHLIN

39 L. ZHIANG FREUND

4 A. BRAUNSCHMID

25 G. NILSSON
:13 11 :10 12 :11 4 :14 12 :3 1

Umpire Winner
14 M. JUHLIN

39 L. ZHIANG FREUND

544 -
37 N. VAN LEEUWEN

13 V. JÓNSDÓTTIR

32 P. SCHEURIG

34 H. SCHROVEN
:2 11 :5 11 :2 11 :0 3

Umpire Winner
32 P. SCHEURIG

34 H. SCHROVEN
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